
Year 11 Staff 

English 

Mrs Bartlett c.robinson@oldburyacademy.org.uk 

Miss Pugh s.pugh1@oldburyacademy.org.uk 

Miss Walker Sara.walker@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Payne Danielle.payne@oldburyacademy.org.uk 

Miss Bull Shannon.Bull@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Dickinson Caitlin.Dickinson@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Davis Hannah.davis@oldburyacademy.org.uk 

Mr Humphries aaron.humphries@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mr Blakemore CBlakemore@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

 

Science 

Mr Creswell Simon.cresswell@oldburyacademy.org.uk 

Mr Baker Matthew.Baker@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Sangha pushpinder.sangha@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mr Ahmed FAhmad2@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Jeetley Amy.jeetley@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mr Rose Lloyd.rose1@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mr Kanwar AKanwar@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Sargent  
 

Sport 

Miss Boden Sally.boden@oldburyacademy.org.uk 

Mr Brooks Jamie.brooks@oldburyacademy.org.uk 

Miss Thiara Mandeep.thiara@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mr Cannan Timothy.cannan@oldburyacademy.org.uk 

Mr Houlders Alexander.houlders@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

 

German 

Mrs Hancox Louise.hancox@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mrs Chohan meena.chohan@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Addai Maren.Addai@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mr Hoofe DHoofe@oldburyacademy.org.uk  
 

Maths 

Mr Robert Brookes a.robertsbrookes@oldburyacademy.org.uk 

Mr Millington b.millington@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Brown carlene.brown@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Taylor Charlotte.Taylor@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Sembhi bobby.sembhi@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Thomas n.thomas@oldburyacademy.org.uk 

Mr Iberi Henry.Iberi@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mr Creswell s.cresswell@oldburyacademy.org.uk 

Mr Dryburgh Patrick.dryburgh@oldburyacademy.org.uk  
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ICT/Business/Computing 

Mr Pittam david.pittam@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mr Fryer Philip.fryer@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Gilmore g.gilmore@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mrs Nawaz shabnum.nawaz@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mrs Joshi rajni.joshi@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mrs Dingley Jones Gina.dingleyjones@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mr Wade Michael.Wade@oldburyacademy.org.uk  
 

Creative Arts 

Miss McDonald (dance) emma.mcdonald@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mrs Whittingham (music) lorraine.whittingham@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mrs Hall (art) Sarah.hall@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mrs Pittam (art) joanna.pittam@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mrs Rhone Windridge (drama) Semone.rhone-windridge@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

 

Applied Learning 

Miss Hammersley (travel) Jude.hammersley@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mrs Taylor (catering) Ruth.Taylor@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Kershaw (health & social) RKershaw@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Wyatt (childcare) Ceri.Wyatt@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mr Hodges (construction) n.hodges@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mr Ashphall (construction)  Joshua.Asphall@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

 

History and RE 

Mrs Buck Kathryn.buck@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Tovey Georgia.Tovey@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mr Walsh MWalsh2@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mr Lowe Matthew.Lowe@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mr Bown david.bown@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Falconer (RE) susan.falconer@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

 

Geography 

Miss Alcock AAlcock@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mrs Tillotson Gemma.tillotson@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Mrs Dunn Megan.Dunn@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

Miss Truman Rachel.Truman@oldburyacademy.org.uk  

 

 

mailto:david.pittam@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Philip.fryer@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:g.gilmore@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:shabnum.nawaz@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:rajni.joshi@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Gina.dingleyjones@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Michael.Wade@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:emma.mcdonald@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:lorraine.whittingham@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Sarah.hall@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:joanna.pittam@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Semone.rhone-windridge@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Jude.hammersley@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Ruth.Taylor@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:RKershaw@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Ceri.Wyatt@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:n.hodges@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Joshua.Asphall@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Kathryn.buck@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Georgia.Tovey@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:MWalsh2@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Matthew.Lowe@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:david.bown@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:susan.falconer@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:AAlcock@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Gemma.tillotson@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Megan.Dunn@oldburyacademy.org.uk
mailto:Rachel.Truman@oldburyacademy.org.uk

